Maine Revenue Services
Taxable Sales by Sector
In Thousands of Dollars

Building Supply
Food Store

General Merchandise
Other Retail
Auto/Transportation
Restaurant

Lodging

Consumer Sales
Business Operating
Total

Utilities

Total plus Utilities

October'19

$284,543.7
$197,589.6
$314,593.2
$310,188.3
$484,522.4
$260,654.3
$103,816.2

$1,955,907.7

$230,477.7

$2,186,385.5

$105,463.8

$2,291,849.2

% Ch.

1.2%
1.2%
5.6%
28.6%
7.5%
6.7%
11.3%
8.4%
8.9%
8.5%
-6.6%
7.7%

October'18

$281,141.1
$195,171.4
$297,892.3
$241,207.8
$450,841.3
$244,187.0

$93,269.6

$1,803,710.5

$211,662.1

$2,015,372.6

$112,850.9

$2,128,223.5

% Ch.

11.2%
3.2%
0.8%

20.6%

11.8%
1.8%

11.4%
8.4%

14.2%
9.0%
6.4%
8.8%

October'17

$252,743.3
$189,108.2
$295,391.7
$200,041.0
$403,350.4
$239,911.3

$83,703.6

$1,664,249.6

$185,384.8

$1,849,634.4

$106,079.1

$1,955,713.4

Average
Last 3 Mos.
Vs. Last Yr.

% Change

1.9%
1.5%
5.0%
16.2%
5.2%
5.1%
11.2%
6.2%
7.4%
6.3%

Moving Total
Last 12 Mos.
Vs. Prior
% Change
1.5%
1.5%
3.8%
12.4%
5.1%
4.3%
13.5%
5.3%
6.9%
5.5%

YTD Growth
CY'19 vs. 18
Thru October
% Change

1.9%

1.5%

6.2%

9.0%

5.1%

4.2%

14.1%

5.3%

7.0%

5.5%



