Maine Revenue Services Taxable Sales by Sector In Thousands of Dollars

	October'19	% Ch.	October'18	% Ch.	October'17	Average Last 3 Mos. Vs. Last Yr. % Change	Moving Total Last 12 Mos. Vs. Prior % Change	YTD Growth CY'19 vs. '18 Thru October % Change
Building Supply	\$284,543.7	1.2%	\$281,141.1	11.2%	\$252,743.3	1.9%	1.5%	1.9%
Food Store	\$197,589.6	1.2%	\$195,171.4	3.2%	\$189,108.2	1.5%	1.5%	1.5%
General Merchandise	\$314,593.2	5.6%	\$297,892.3	0.8%	\$295,391.7	5.0%	3.8%	6.2%
Other Retail	\$310,188.3	28.6%	\$241,207.8	20.6%	\$200,041.0	16.2%	12.4%	9.0%
Auto/Transportation	\$484,522.4	7.5%	\$450,841.3	11.8%	\$403,350.4	5.2%	5.1%	5.1%
Restaurant	\$260,654.3	6.7%	\$244,187.0	1.8%	\$239,911.3	5.1%	4.3%	4.2%
Lodging	\$103,816.2	11.3%	\$93,269.6	11.4%	\$83,703.6	11.2%	13.5%	14.1%
Consumer Sales	\$1,955,907.7	8.4%	\$1,803,710.5	8.4%	\$1,664,249.6	6.2%	5.3%	5.3%
Business Operating	\$230,477.7	8.9%	\$211,662.1	14.2%	\$185,384.8	7.4%	6.9%	7.0%
Total	\$2,186,385.5	8.5%	\$2,015,372.6	9.0%	\$1,849,634.4	6.3%	5.5%	5.5%
Utilities	\$105,463.8	-6.6%	\$112,850.9	6.4%	\$106,079.1			
Total plus Utilities	\$2,291,849.2	7.7%	\$2,128,223.5	8.8%	\$1,955,713.4			